Member Dues : Members | Member Dues Report

DCCC 2023-2024 ELECTION CYCLE DUES & MONEY RAISED (MARCH 2023 FINAL)

Member Dues Report

Formal Name 03/31/2023 Dues % To Dues Goal Current Raised Raise Goal Frontline & R2B Member
COH Received Goal Raised/Given Points
Leadership (15 Members)
Hon. Hakeem Jeffries $4,170,230 $1,100,000 100% $1,100,000 $26,652,450 $30,000,000 $1,655,125 207
Hon. Katherine Clark $1,001,883 $500,000 57% $880,000 $3,806,120 $3,000,000 $797,720 154
Hon. Pete Aguilar $2,113,052 $100,000 16%  $630,000 $2,855,400 $1,500,000 $405,000 121
Hon. Ted Lieu $922,936 $150,000 24%  $630,000 $232,500 $1,500,000 $32,500 103
Hon. Nancy Pelosi $3,366,563 $400,000 80%  $500,000 $4,518,220 $1,000,000 $802,000 65
Hon. James Clyburn $2,015,479 $297,000 47%  $630,000 $1,751,500 $1,000,000 $198,000 39
Hon. Suzan DelBene $746,484 $200,000 32% $630,000 $12,256,240 $12,500,000 $317,000 108
Hon. Joe Neguse $1,787,824  $200,000 32% $630,000 $1,006,230 $2,500,000 $149,000 25
Hon. Veronica Escobar $263,657 $25,000 5% $500,000 $0 $600,000 $3,000
Hon. Dean Phillips $140,958 $100,000 20% $500,000 $230,000 $600,000 $0 0]
Hon. Lauren $768,639 $25,000 5% $500,000 $289,100 $2,500,000 $0 0]
Underwood
Hon. Barbara Lee $52,660 $0 0% $550,000 $0 $600,000 $0 0]
Hon. Debbie $786,093 $75,000 14%  $550,000 $342,900 $600,000 $12,000 25
Wasserman Schultz*
Hon. Sara Jacobs $251,755 $55,000 13%  $440,000 $123,900 $550,000 $110,500
Hon. Jasmine Crockett $236,373 $10,000 2% $440,000 $103,800 $500,000 $23,100 0]
Paid in Full (1 Member)
Hon. Jared Huffman $936,074 $190,000 100% $190,000 $471,300 $125,000 $0 0]

51% to 99% of Dues Paid (6 Members)




Formal Name

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon. Pramila Jayapal

Hon.

Alma Adams
Don Beyer

Jason Crow

Raja

Krishnamoorthi

Hon.

David Trone

03/31/2023
COH

$470,687
$588,145
$1,374,199
$2,341,801

$12,372,005

$171,339

25% to 50% of Dues Paid (22 Members)

Hon. Nanette Barragan
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon. John Garamendi
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Hon

Joyce Beatty
Ami Bera

Troy Carter

James Himes
Steny Hoyer
Robin Kelly
Ro Khanna

Derek Kilmer

Gregory Meeks

Jimmy Panetta

Scott Peters
Mark Pocan
Katie Porter

Jamie Raskin

$1,417,079
$2,160,090
$1,761,869
$329,500
$1,080,882
$1,612,252
$707,447
$1,422,375
$7,465,710
$1,225,182
$1,585,549
$2,251,449
$1,846,903
$890,433
$0
$3,349,967

Dues
Received

$100,000
$215,000
$110,000
$100,000
$250,000

$200,000

$125,001
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$100,000
$105,000
$100,000
$50,000
$75,000
$150,000
$120,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$100,000

% To
Goal

53%
65%
58%
53%
76%

61%

45%
30%
26%
30%
26%
30%
32%
30%
26%
27%
45%
31%
36%
30%
26%
30%

Dues Goal

$190,000
$330,000
$190,000
$190,000
$330,000

$330,000

$275,000
$330,000
$190,000
$165,000
$190,000
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$190,000
$275,000
$330,000
$385,000
$275,000
$330,000
$190,000
$330,000

Current Raised

$15,000
$271,300
$230,000
$680,000
$2,585,000

$0

$0

$0
$1,260,000
$3,000
$0

$0
$25,000
$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$7,500
$232,500
$685,000
$0
$941,119

Raise Goal

$125,000
$750,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000

$750,000

$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$100,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$750,000
$125,000
$300,000
$750,000
$550,000
$300,000
$750,000
$125,000
$750,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$0
$29,000
$0
$20,000
$10,010

$0

$0

$0
$197,000
$0

$0

$0
$175,000
$0

$0

$0
$6,000
$0
$5,000
$0

$0
$4,000

Member
Points

12
102

12

0
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Formal Name

Hon. Jan Schakowsky

Hon
Hon
Hon

Hon

Hon. Norma Torres

. Terri Sewell

03/31/2023
COH

$895,464
$2,985,990

. Bennie Thompson $1,740,836

. Mike Thompson

. Paul Tonko

$1,434,748
$671,968
$212,136

1% to 24% of Dues Paid (78 Members)

Hon

Hon. Jake Auchincloss

Hon. Earl Blumenauer

Hon

. Colin Allred

. Lisa Blunt

Rochester

Hon. Suzanne Bonamici

Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon
Hon

Hon

. Shontel Brown
. Julia Brownley

. Salud Carbajal*

. Greg Casar
. Ed Case
. Kathy Castor

. Sheila Cherfilus-

McCormick

Hon

Hon. Emanuel Cleaver

Hon. Gerald Connolly

. Judy Chu

$2,239,860
$2,802,782
$757,644
$763,208

$612,086
$371,547
$422,987
$2,486,858
$141,241
$561,751
$377,687
$49,299

$3,296,157
$848,255
$3,473,239

Dues
Received

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$115,000
$100,000
$100,000

$75,000
$10,000
$20,000
$25,000

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$12,500
$10,000
$25,000
$2,000

$100,000
$25,000
$15,000

% To
Goal

26%
26%
30%
35%
30%
36%

19%
6%
6%
9%

13%
15%
13%
6%
8%
4%
8%
1%

23%
8%
8%

Dues Goal

$385,000
$385,000
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$275,000

$385,000
$165,000
$330,000
$275,000

$190,000
$165,000
$190,000
$330,000
$165,000
$275,000
$330,000
$190,000

$440,000
$330,000
$190,000

Current Raised

$0
$15,000
$0
$210,000
$230,000
$0

$91,200
$5,000
$7,500
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$17,500
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$75,000

Raise Goal

$550,000
$550,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000

$750,000
$100,000
$300,000
$300,000

$125,000
$100,000
$125,000
$750,000
$100,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000

$600,000
$300,000
$125,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$11,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$16,000
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,000
$0
$0
$0

$6,000
$0
$18,000

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon.

Hon. Joe Courtney

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.
Dove

Hon. Ann Kuster

Lou Correa

Henry Cuellar
Danny Davis
Madeleine Dean
Rosa Delauro
Debbie Dingell
Lloyd Doggett
Dwight Evans
Lizzie Fletcher
Valerie Foushee
Maxwell Frost
Sylvia Garcia
Robert Garcia
Mary Gay Scanlon

Dan Goldman

Al Green

Brian Higgins
Chrissy Houlahan

Glenn Ivey

Hank Johnson

Sydney Kamlager-

03/31/2023
COH

$1,597,912
$243,448
$393,773
$110,023
$752,274
$249,560
$356,427
$5,278,473
$117,288
$1,446,476
$102,023
$412,495
$366,025
$243,888
$284,041
$320,001
$235,003
$932,527
$3,078,573
$155,565
$58,923
$171,372

$350,751

Dues
Received

$45,000
$5,000

$10,000
$25,000
$40,000
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000
$15,000
$50,000
$5,000

$25,000
$50,000
$35,000
$10,000
$35,000
$26,000
$25,000
$40,000
$20,000
$5,000

$15,000

$50,000

% To
Goal

24%
3%
3%
8%
24%
2%
8%
15%
5%
15%
3%
8%
18%
1%
5%
21%
8%
9%
24%
12%
3%
6%

15%

Dues Goal

$190,000
$190,000
$385,000
$330,000
$165,000
$660,000
$330,000
$330,000
$275,000
$330,000
$165,000
$330,000
$275,000
$330,000
$190,000
$165,000
$330,000
$275,000
$165,000
$165,000
$190,000
$260,000

$330,000

Current Raised

$0
$10,000
$130,000
$0
$5,000
$245,000
$0

$0

$0
$52,400
$0
$2,049
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,500
$5,000
$0

$0

$1,260,000

Raise Goal

$125,000
$125,000
$550,000
$300,000
$100,000

$2,500,000

$750,000
$300,000
$300,000
$750,000
$100,000
$750,000
$300,000
$750,000
$125,000
$100,000
$300,000
$300,000
$100,000
$100,000
$125,000
$300,000

$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$29,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$26,000
$0
$48,000
$0
$30,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$7,000

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon.

Rick Larsen

Hon. John Larson

Hon.

Teresa Leger

Fernandez

Hon. Stephen Lynch
Hon. Kathy Manning
Hon.
Hon.
Hon. Betty McCollum

Hon.

Doris Matsui

Lucy McBath

Morgan

McGarvey

Hon. James McGovern
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Grace Meng

Kweisi Mfume

Gwen Moore

Joe Morelle

Seth Moulton

Kevin Mullin
Richie Neal

Donald Norcross

Frank Pallone*

Bill Pascrell

Donald Payne
Chellie Pingree

03/31/2023
COH

$425,544
$281,784
$166,429

$1,256,278
$383,065
$271,315
$624,982
$420,488
$262,910

$323,572
$657,848
$553,265
$92,134
$191,756
$839,965
$157,865
$3,380,911
$654,587
$2,773,985
$1,362,710
$40,638
$357,237

Dues
Received

$30,000
$50,000
$5,000

$50,000
$10,000
$10,000
$25,000
$20,000
$15,000

$25,000
$50,000
$25,000
$7,500
$5,000
$15,000
$5,000
$150,000
$15,000
$100,000
$50,000
$1,000
$50,000

% To
Goal

9%
15%
2%

15%
6%
3%
15%
6%
9%

8%
1%
15%
2%
2%
9%
3%
23%
8%
15%
15%
1%
15%

Dues Goal

$330,000
$330,000
$330,000

$330,000
$165,000
$330,000
$165,000
$330,000
$165,000

$330,000
$440,000
$165,000
$330,000
$330,000
$165,000
$165,000
$660,000
$190,000
$660,000
$330,000
$190,000
$330,000

Current Raised

$5,000
$5,000
$0

$0

$0
$81,500
$1,367
$16,000
$63,000

$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$0
$41,300
$0
$2,127,000
$5,000
$813,500
$7,500
$0

$0

Raise Goal

$300,000
$300,000
$750,000

$300,000
$100,000
$300,000
$100,000
$750,000
$100,000

$300,000
$750,000
$100,000
$750,000
$300,000
$100,000
$100,000
$1,200,000
$125,000
$1,200,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$2,000
$0
$0
$0

$5,000
$0

$0
$10,000
$0
$11,600
$0
$7,000
$0
$822,000
$0

$0

$0

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon. Mike Quigley
Hon. Deborah Ross
Hon. Raul Ruiz

Hon. Dutch
Ruppersberger*

Hon. Gregorio Sablan
Hon. Linda Sanchez
Hon. John Sarbanes
Hon. Bobby Scott
Hon. Brad Sherman
Hon. Mikie Sherrill
Hon. Adam Smith
Hon. Haley Stevens
Hon. Marilyn Strickland
Hon. Eric Swalwell
Hon. Jill Tokuda
Hon. Lori Trahan
Hon. Marc Veasey
Hon. Maxine Waters

0% of Dues Paid (65 Members)
Hon. Becca Balint
Hon. Sanford Bishop
Hon. Jamaal Bowman

Hon. Brendan Boyle

03/31/2023
COH

$1,134,354
$576,623
$1,732,088
$938,285

$61,756
$488,295
$478,860
$163,204
$2,959,799
$888,696
$678,201
$130,753
$517,014
$718,967
$224,046
$867,811
$704,264
$163,319

$135,611
$75,323
$30,720
$2,583,926

Dues
Received

$50,000
$27,500
$50,000
$50,000

$10,000
$50,000
$2,500

$10,000
$55,000
$5,000

$25,000
$5,000

$10,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$30,000
$50,000

$0
$0
$0
$0

% To
Goal

15%
7%

15%
18%

5%
13%
1%
3%
17%
3%
8%
2%
3%
15%
6%
9%
11%
8%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Dues Goal

$330,000
$385,000
$330,000
$275,000

$190,000
$385,000
$275,000
$330,000
$330,000
$190,000
$330,000
$330,000
$385,000
$165,000
$165,000
$275,000
$275,000
$660,000

$165,000
$330,000
$190,000
$330,000

Current Raised

$0
$0
$50,000
$10,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,500
$16,000
$0
$2,500
$0

$0
$50,000
$196,900
$5,546

$2,500
$5,000
$0
$0

Raise Goal

$300,000
$750,000
$750,000
$300,000

$125,000
$750,000
$300,000
$750,000
$300,000
$125,000
$750,000
$750,000
$550,000
$100,000
$100,000
$300,000
$300,000
$1,200,000

$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$750,000

Frontline & R2B
Raised/Given

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$28,000
$7,000
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,000
$41,500
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$30,000
$0
$0
$0

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon. Cori Bush

Hon. Tony Cardenas

Hon. André Carson

Hon. Sean Casten

Hon. Joaquin Castro
Hon. David Cicilline

Hon. Yvette Clarke

Hon. Steve Cohen

Hon. |im Costa

Hon. Diana DeGette

Hon. Mark DeSaulnier

Hon. Anna Eshoo

Hon. Adriano Espaillat

Hon. Bill Foster

Hon. Lois Frankel

Hon. Ruben Gallego

Hon. Jesus "Chuy"
Garcia

Hon. Jimmy Gomez
Hon. Vicente Gonzalez

Hon. Josh Gottheimer

Hon. Raul Grijalva

Hon. Josh Harder

03/31/2023
COH

$44,389
$325,626
$686,686
$237,203
$134,800
$659,445
$61,941
$1,499,861
$444,918
$304,812
$631,839
$599,236
$139,185
$961,715
$775,853
$0
$13,188

$678,799
$531,270

$14,223,270

$198,164

$1,450,373

Dues
Received

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

% To
Goal

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Dues Goal

$165,000
$275,000
$165,000
$275,000
$190,000
$190,000
$275,000
$190,000
$190,000
$330,000
$190,000
$330,000
$330,000
$330,000
$275,000
$190,000
$165,000

$275,000
$275,000
$275,000
$330,000
$275,000

Current Raised

$0

$0

$0

$0
$7,500
$0
$5,000
$5,000
$0

$0

$0
$101,000
$0

$0
$15,500
$2,400
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Raise Goal

$100,000
$300,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$125,000
$100,000

$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon.

Eleanor Holmes

Norton

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Val Hoyle
Jonathan Jackson
Jeff Jackson

Sheila Jackson Lee
William Keating
Andy Kim
Summer Lee

Zoe Lofgren

Seth Magaziner
Jennifer McClellan
Rob Menendez|r.
Jared Moskowitz
Jerrold Nadler
Grace Napolitano

Alexandria

Ocasio-Cortez

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

[lhan Omar
Brittany Pettersen
Stacey Plaskett
Ayanna Pressley
Delia Ramirez
Adam Schiff

03/31/2023
COH

$13,899

$218,855
$52,579

$252,743
$249,833
$832,409
$515,568
$67,408

$988,863
$363,638
$289,749
$217,424
$136,798
$111,999

$668,107

$5,208,741

$540,146
$167,318
$31,524
$264,040
$108,225
$0

Dues
Received

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

% To
Goal

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Dues Goal

$190,000

$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$385,000
$190,000
$190,000
$165,000
$330,000
$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$330,000
$190,000
$260,000

$165,000
$275,000
$190,000
$275,000
$165,000
$165,000

Current Raised

$0

$0
$3,000
$3,000
$26,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$25,000
$0

$0
$1,720

Raise Goal

$125,000

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$550,000
$125,000
$125,000
$100,000
$300,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000

$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$100,000
$300,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$82,500
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Hon
Hon

Hon

Brad Schneider
David Scott
Elissa Slotkin
Darren Soto
Melanie Stansbury
Greg Stanton
Mark Takano
Shri Thanedar
Dina Titus
Rashida Tlaib
Ritchie Torres

. Juan Vargas

. Nydia Velazquez

. Bonnie Watson

Coleman

Hon
Hon

Hon

. Jennifer Wexton
. Nikema Williams

. Frederica Wilson

Frontline (29 Members)

Hon. Nikki Budzinski

Hon. Yadira Caraveo

Hon. Matt Cartwright

Hon. Angie Craig

Hon. Sharice Davids

03/31/2023
COH

$534,170
$759,678
$29,773
$136,493
$43,586
$246,522
$542,947
$281,902
$240,910
$385,864
$4,146,615
$263,227
$360,150
$92,480

$350,244
$68,589
$564,257

$423,753
$293,066
$473,715
$433,583
$401,808

Dues
Received

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

% To
Goal

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Dues Goal

$330,000
$330,000
$190,000
$275,000
$190,000
$260,000
$330,000
$165,000
$190,000
$275,000
$275,000
$275,000
$330,000
$275,000

$275,000
$300,000
$190,000

$330,000
$165,000
$330,000
$330,000
$385,000

Current Raised

$0

$0

$0
$50,000
$0
$36,500
$15,000
$0

$0

$0
$48,400
$2,500
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$5,000
$0
$5,000
$0
$169,100

Raise Goal

$750,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$100,000
$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000

$300,000
$750,000
$125,000

$750,000
$100,000
$300,000
$750,000
$750,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$25,000
$10,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$120,000
$0
$0
$0
$120,000
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Member
Points
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Formal Name

Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Don Davis
Chris Deluzio

Marie

Gluesenkamp Pérez
Hon. Jared Golden

Hon. Jahana Hayes

Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.
Hon.

Hon.

Steven Horsford
Marcy Kaptur
Dan Kildee
Greg Landsman
Susie Lee

Mike Levin
Frank Mrvan
Wiley Nickel
Chris Pappas
Mary Peltola
Pat Ryan
Andrea Salinas
Hillary Scholten
Kim Schrier
Eric Sorensen

Abigail

Spanberger

Hon.

Emilia Sykes

03/31/2023
COH

$145,842
$215,065
$661,250

$239,279
$498,521
$335,485
$524,161

$303,911

$393,116

$395,164
$511,929

$244,202
$308,825
$333,003
$483,556
$941,458
$257,523
$453,303
$764,434
$423,524
$695,020

$208,328

Dues
Received

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$15,000
$0
$25,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

% To
Goal

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Dues Goal

$165,000
$260,000
$165,000

$190,000
$260,000
$275,000
$330,000
$550,000
$165,000
$275,000
$190,000
$190,000
$275,000
$190,000
$330,000
$260,000
$165,000
$165,000
$440,000
$165,000
$190,000

$165,000

Current Raised

$3,000
$0
$0

$0

$0
$2,500
$0
$25,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$36,500
$2,500
$0

$0
$45,000
$0

$0

$0

Raise Goal

$100,000
$300,000
$100,000

$125,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$750,000
$100,000
$300,000
$125,000
$125,000
$300,000
$125,000
$750,000
$300,000
$100,000
$100,000
$600,000
$100,000
$125,000

$100,000

Frontline & R2B

Raised/Given
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Member
Points
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Formal Name 03/31/2023 Dues % To Dues Goal Current Raised Raise Goal Frontline & R2B
COH Received Goal Raised/Given
Hon. Gabe Vasquez $303,274 $0 N/A  $165,000 $0 $100,000 $0
Hon. Susan Wild $422,977 $0 N/A  $330,000 $5,000 $300,000 $0

Italicized Members are DCCC Frontline Members.
Bolded Members are DCCC 2024 True Blue Candidates
Members with an asterisk (*) are current DCCC Sustainers.

Member
Points

0
0




